Heavy Duty Unit Heater KB Series
A: Series
B: 20 - 208V,  24 - 240/208V
    27 - 277V,  48 - 480V
C: kiloWatts (4-66)
D: -1 = Single Phase
    -3 = Three Phase
E: -T = Built-In Thermostat

quality components, with a dynamically balanced fan blade the KB unit heater will provide years of trouble-free service. Includes universal
wall/ceiling bracket for simple installation and built-in thermostat for precision heating control.
Ordering Information - single phase
Spiral finned element Built-In Thermostat Adjustable louvers
Long life unit bearing motor Standard color: gray Hinged access cover
Manual limit High-temp safety limit 5-year limited warranty
Aluminum fan blade  Universal mounting bracket included
 Tested to UL standards for safety
*Dual rated heaters will draw 13% less amps and 25% less wattage when operated at 208V.
**240V motor derated for 208V operation
*** 480V models include provision for 24V remote thermostat (thermostat purchased separately).
MODEL UPC KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS THERMOSTAT   MOTOR CFM TEMP. AIR MAX. SIZE WT.
   (000)    CONTROL HP  RISE THROW MOUNT  (lbs.)
       VOLTAGE     HEIGHT
KB2003-1-T-B1 13294 3.3 11.3 1 208 15.9 208 16W** 520 20° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2004-1-T-B1 15011 4 13.7 1 208 19.2 208 16W** 520 24° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2005-1-T-B1 13368 5 17.1 1 208 24.0 208 16W** 520 30° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2007-1-T-B2 30780 7.5 25.6 1 208 36.1 208 25W** 690 34° 20ft. 9ft. B 45.0
KB2010-1-T-B2 13540 9.9 34.1 1 208 48.0 208 35W** 800 39° 24ft. 10ft. B 45.0
KB2012-1-T-B2 13618 12.5 42.7 1 208 60.1 208 50W** 935 39° 28ft. 11ft. C 50.0
KB2015-1-T-B2 13674 15 51.2 1 208 72.1 208 50W 1050 45° 33ft. 12ft. C 50.0
KB2403-1-T-B1 20889 3.3 11.3 1 240/208* 13.8/11.9* 240 9W 520 20° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2404-1-T-B1 13356 4 13.7 1 240/208* 16.7/14.4* 240 9W 520 24° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2405-1-T-B1 13376 5 17.1 1 240/208* 20.8/18* 240 9W 520 30° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2407-1-T-B2 13436 7.5 25.6 1 240/208* 31.3/27* 240 16W 690 34° 20ft. 9ft. B 45.0
KB2410-1-T-B2 13548 10 34.1 1 240/208* 41.7/36.1* 240 16W 800 40° 24ft. 10ft. B 45.0
KB2412-1-T-B2 13626 12.5 42.7 1 240/208* 52.1/45.1* 240 35W 825 42° 28ft. 11ft. C 50.0
KB2415-1-T-B2 13682 15 51.2 1 240/208* 62.5/54.1* 240 50W 1050 45° 33ft. 12ft. C 50.0
KB2703-1-T-B1 13310 3 10.2 1 277 10.8 277 9W 520 18° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2704-1-T-B1 13360 4 13.7 1 277 14.4 277 9W 520 24° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2705-1-T-B1 13384 5 17.1 1 277 18.1 277 9W 520 30° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2707-1-T-B2 13464 7.5 25.6 1 277 27.1 277 16W 690 34° 20ft. 9ft. B 45.0
KB2710-1-T-B2 13556 10 34.1 1 277 36.1 277 16W 800 40° 24ft. 10ft. B 45.0
KB4804-1-T-B1 15017 4 13.7 1 480 8.3 24*** 9W 520 24° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB4805-1-T-B1 13390 5 17.1 1 480 10.4 24*** 9W 520 30° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB4807-1-T-B2 30781 7.5 25.6 1 480 15.6 24*** 16W 690 34° 20ft. 9ft. B 45.0
KB4810-1-T-B2 13562 10 42.7 1 480 20.8 24*** 25W 800 40° 24ft. 10ft. B 45.0
103
-T
E
Solid Riveted Construction For
Consistent, Long-term Durability
Heavy Duty Unit Heater KB Series
104
MODEL UPC DESCRIPTION WT. (lbs.)
Field Mount Accessories
Ordering Information - multi phase
MODEL UPC KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS THERM.   MOTOR CFM TEMP. AIR MAX. *SIZE WT.
   (000)    CONTROL HP  RISE THROW MOUNT  (lbs.)
       VOLTAGE     HEIGHT
KB2005-3MP-T-B2 13372 5 17.1 1-3 208 24 & 13.9 208 16W** 520 30° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KB2007-3MP-T-B2 13452 7.5 25.6 1-3 208 36.1 & 20.8 208 25W** 690 34° 24ft. 9ft. C 46.5
KB2010-3MP-T-B2 13544 9.98 34.1 1-3 208 48 & 27.7 208 35W** 800 39° 29ft. 11ft. C 46.5
KB2405-3MP-T-B2 13380 5 17.1 1-3 240/208* 20.8/12* & 27/15.6* 240 9W 520 30° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KB2407-3MP-T-B2 13460 7.5 25.6 1-3 240/208* 31.3/27* & 18/15.6* 240 16W 690 34° 24ft. 9ft. C 46.5
KB2410-3MP-T-B2 13552 10 34.1 1-3 240/208* 41.7/24* & 36.1/20.8* 240 25W 800 40° 29ft. 11ft. C 46.5
KB4803-3MP-T-B2 13320 3 10.2 1-3 480 6.3 & 3.6 24*** 9W 520 18° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KB4805-3MP-T-B2 13394 5 17.1 1-3 480 10.4 & 6 24*** 9W 520 30° 20ft. 8ft. C 45.0
KB4807-3MP-T-B2 13474 7.5 25.6 1-3 480 15.6 & 9 24*** 16W 690 34° 24ft. 9ft. C 46.5
KB4810-3MP-T-B2 13566 10 34.1 1-3 480 20.8 & 12 24*** 25W 800 40° 29ft. 11ft. C 46.5
KB4812-3MP-T-B2 13646 12.5 42.7 1-3 480 26 & 15 24*** 35W 935 42° 31ft. 12ft. C 50.0
KB4815-3MP-T-B2 13700 15 51.2 1-3 480 31.3 & 18 24*** 50W 1050 45° 33ft. 13ft. C 50.0
KB4820-3MP-T-B2 13750 20 68.3 1-3 480 41.7 & 24 24*** ¼HP 1750 36° 37ft. 14ft. E 60.0
KBB-1 12½" 215/16" 101/16" 13/16" 7" 17/8" 17/8" 9¼" 15/8" ¾" 1" ½"
KBB-2 167/8" 215/16" 101/8" 1¼" 7" 17/8" 15/8" 135/8" 15/8" ¾" 1" 1½"
Bracket Selection Chart
3 to 5 kW (1 phase)